
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PATILLO, Antinio MacArthur Junior 12.86  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GREER, Catrell MacArthur Junior 12.88  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GREER, ZayShawn Riverview High Sc 12.88  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 HARDAWAY, Tavarius Newport High Sch 13.08  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 13.09  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 SMITH, Landon Newport High Sch 13.33  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 JONES, Brodie Harding Academy 13.46  (NW) 2(3) 2

8 MILLER, Jayden Beebe Junior High 13.68  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 VIA, Tripp Central Arkansas 13.71  (NW) 1(5)

10 HARNESS, Cameron Beebe Junior High 13.92  (NW) 1(6)

11 MORRISON, Landon Central Arkansas 14.02  (NW) 1(7)

12 KAMDEM III, Angelau Harding Academy 14.21  (NW) 2(4)

13 CLARK, Cadyn Riverview High Sc 14.28  (NW) 3(2)

14 WILLHITE, Gavin Maumelle Charter 14.34  (NW) 1(8)

15 BARNES, Jaxon Valley View Junior 16.37  (NW) 2(5)

16 MOFFETT, Skyler Valley View Junior 16.52  (NW) 2(6)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARDAWAY, Robert Newport High Sch 27.95  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HARDAWAY, Tavarius Newport High Sch 28.13  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 MORRISON, Landon Central Arkansas 28.19  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 GREER, ZayShawn Riverview High Sc 28.56  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 HART, Tyeler Riverview High Sc 28.74  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 28.77  (NW) 1(4) 3

7 VIA, Tripp Central Arkansas 29.12  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 LOUDERMILK, Kaden Beebe Junior High 31.06  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 BUNN, Gabe Harding Academy 31.33  (NW) 3(2)

10 CAMPBELL, Carson Searcy Junior Hig 31.54  (NW) 3(3)

11 MORAN, Lennon Maumelle Charter 31.95  (NW) 2(3)

12 DAUGHERTY, Garrett Harding Academy 34.09  (NW) 2(4)

13 LEE, Henry Valley View Junior 35.38  (NW) 1(6)

14 MOFFETT, Skyler Valley View Junior 36.91  (NW) 1(7)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PHILLIPS, Allen Central Arkansas 1:04.03 1(1) 10

2 BALLINGER, daniel Beebe Junior High 1:04.03 1(2) 8

3 BISSETT, Jake Central Arkansas 1:05.97 1(3) 5.5

3 BULLARD, Corien MacArthur Junior 1:05.97 3(1) 5.5

5 MAYFIELD, landon Beebe Junior High 1:06.76 1(4) 4

6 PHILLIPS, Parker Maumelle Charter 1:07.56 1(5) 3

7 ELLIS, Mason Harding Academy 1:11.38 2(1) 2

8 COLEMAN, Jackson Valley View Junior 1:13.90 1(6) 1

9 BUNN, Gabe Harding Academy 1:14.55 3(2)

10 ROSS, Eric Newport High Sch 1:18.23 1(7)

#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 TAYLOR, Shamarion Riverview High Sc 1:18.84 2(2)

12 LEE, Henry Valley View Junior 1:19.40 2(3)

13 WILLIAMS, LaJavion Newport High Sch 1:20.34 1(8)

14 LAMB, Ryan Riverview High Sc 1:21.31 2(4)

15 SIMS, Jonah MacArthur Junior 1:30.56 3(3)

16 ZWAHLEN, Harrison Maumelle Charter 1:31.74 2(5)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROGERS, Dylan Central Arkansas 2:39.00 10

2 BISSETT, Jake Central Arkansas 2:50.86 8

3 STEWART, Lane Newport High Sch 3:03.41 6

4 YUSKO, Michael Newport High Sch 3:03.85 5

5 RAMPEY, Sawyer Harding Academy 3:08.86 4

6 CRAWFORD, salem Beebe Junior High 3:11.25 3

7 SUMMER, Chase Maumelle Charter 3:15.55 2

8 SWAITE, Briar Riverview High Sc 3:18.40 1

9 BEAN, Benton Valley View Junior 3:29.63

10 LESLIE, Daniel Valley View Junior 3:48.24

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ROGERS, Dylan Central Arkansas 5:45.30 10

2 SANDERS, raif Beebe Junior High 6:12.10 8

3 BROWN, Weston Valley View Junior 6:13.70 6

4 GATES, Cooper Central Arkansas 6:19.00 5

5 STEWART, Lane Newport High Sch 6:26.60 4

6 MACIAS, Rafael Newport High Sch 6:39.50 3

7 RAMPEY, Sawyer Harding Academy 6:45.00 2

8 HEWITT, Daylon MacArthur Junior 6:51.60 1

9 BITTLE, Sam MacArthur Junior 6:56.20

10 SUMMER, Chase Maumelle Charter 7:06.10

11 JONES, Bently Riverview High Sc 7:23.00

12 ROSE, Nathan Valley View Junior 7:48.50

13 RITCHIE, Isaiah Riverview High Sc 7:51.90

#16 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECK, Landon Central Arkansas 18.26  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 WHEELER, Darius Newport High Sch 18.85  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BROWN, Jayden MacArthur Junior 19.48  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 PEASTER, Micah Maumelle Charter 19.91  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 YUSKO, Michael Newport High Sch 20.81  (NW) 1(3) 4

6 MOSLEY, cooper Central Arkansas 21.32  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 GOFF, Remington Beebe Junior High 21.50  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 RATHBUN, owen Beebe Junior High 22.96  (NW) 1(5) 1

9 SUMMER, Chase Maumelle Charter 24.36  (NW) 1(6)
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#16 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 SMALLWOOD, Pace Riverview High Sc 26.64  (NW) 1(7)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BECK, Landon Central Arkansas 50.38 10

2 MACIAS, Rafael Newport High Sch 54.10 8

3 MOSLEY, cooper Central Arkansas 54.64 6

4 MAYFIELD, landon Beebe Junior High 1:00.44 5

5 DUNLAP, hudson Beebe Junior High 1:01.21 4

6 HENDRIX, John Newport High Sch 1:06.21 3

7 SMALLWOOD, Pace Riverview High Sc 1:13.10 2

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Newport High School (A) 53.22 1(1) 10

2 Beebe Junior High (A) 54.65 1(2) 8

3 MacArthur Junior High (A) 55.29 1(3) 6

4 Harding Academy (A) 55.84 2(1) 5

5 Riverview High School (A) 56.71 1(4) 4

6 Valley View Junior High School (A) 1:03.53 2(2) 3

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Newport High School (A) 1:58.69 10

2 MacArthur Junior High (A) 1:59.27 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 2:03.43 6

4 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:05.23 5

5 Valley View Junior High School (A) 2:05.60 4

6 Riverview High School (A) 2:05.61 3

7 Maumelle Charter (A) 2:14.16 2

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Beebe Junior High (A) 4:37.69 10

2 Newport High School (A) 4:41.00 8

3 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 4:41.51 6

4 Valley View Junior High School (A) 4:56.31 5

5 Maumelle Charter (A) 5:18.89 4

6 Riverview High School (A) 5:30.79 3

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MacArthur Junior High (A) 11:44.74 10

2 Valley View Junior High School (A) 11:58.96 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 12:14.41 6

4 Riverview High School (A) 12:31.95 5

5 Newport High School (A) 13:41.74 4

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HARNESS, Cameron Beebe Junior High 4' 10" 10

2 JONES, Brodie Harding Academy 4' 8" 8

3 HARDAWAY, Tavarius Newport High Sch 4' 8" 6

4 BROGDON, Hoover Central Arkansas 4' 8" 5

5 KAMDEM III, Angelau Harding Academy 4' 6" 4

6 CULLINS, Oj MacArthur Junior 4' 6" 3

7 BROWN, Jayden MacArthur Junior 4' 6" 2

8 WILLIAMS, LaJavion Newport High Sch 4' 6" 1

9 HART, Tyeler Riverview High Sc 4' 4"

9 MORRISON, Landon Central Arkansas 4' 4"

9 SANDERS, raif Beebe Junior High 4' 4"

TAYLOR, Shamarion Riverview High Sc NH

DUNLAP, hudson Beebe Junior High NH

WALTON, Izaiah Valley View Junior NH

COLEMAN, Jackson Valley View Junior NH

BURNETT, Nehemiah Palestine-Wheatle NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SANDERS, raif Beebe Junior High 7' 0" 10

2 CRAWFORD, salem Beebe Junior High 6' 6" 8

3 PRICE, Jasper Beebe Junior High 6' 0" 6

WITHROW, Zach Central Arkansas NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROSS, Ryan Harding Academy 16' 0"  (NW) 10

2 BALLINGER, daniel Beebe Junior High 15' 10"  (NW) 8

3 GREER, ZayShawn Riverview High Sc 14' 10"  (NW) 6

4 WILLHITE, Gavin Maumelle Charter 14' 9"  (NW) 5

5 CULLINS, Oj MacArthur Junior 14' 7"  (NW) 4

6 CLARK, Cadyn Riverview High Sc 14' 5"  (NW) 3

7 BECK, Landon Central Arkansas 13' 7"  (NW) 2

8 GRANT, Deon Valley View Junior 13' 2"  (NW) 1

9 HARDAWAY, Tavarius Newport High Sch 13' 1"  (NW)

10 MORRISON, Landon Central Arkansas 12' 10"  (NW)

11 REESE, caden Beebe Junior High 12' 3"  (NW)

12 ELLIS, Mason Harding Academy 12' 1"  (NW)

13 ZWAHLEN, Harrison Maumelle Charter 11' 9"  (NW)

PATILLO, Antinio MacArthur Junior NM  (NW)

BARNES, Jaxon Valley View Junior NM  (NW)

WILLIAMS, LaJavion Newport High Sch NM  (NW)

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BALLINGER, daniel Beebe Junior High 34' 6"  (NW) 10

2 MACIAS, Rafael Newport High Sch 32' 1"  (NW) 8
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#7 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 GREER, ZayShawn Riverview High Sc 30' 10"  (NW) 6

4 SMITH, Landon Newport High Sch 30' 4"  (NW) 5

5 DUNLAP, hudson Beebe Junior High 30' 1"  (NW) 4

6 MOSLEY, cooper Central Arkansas 28' 9"  (NW) 3

7 BECK, Lucas Central Arkansas 28' 51 /2  (NW) 2

8 TYSON, Marquis Riverview High Sc 26' 9"  (NW) 1

9 BROWN, Weston Valley View Junior 26' 1"  (NW)

10 BEAN, Benton Valley View Junior 24' 7"  (NW)

BURNETT, Nehemiah Palestine-Wheatle NM  (NW)

THOMAS, graham Beebe Junior High NM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAYMAN, Bryton Valley View Junior 35' 4" 10

2 SMITH, malachi Beebe Junior High 32' 0" 8

3 LUPER, Lucas Newport High Sch 31' 8" 6

4 WARNER, lucas Beebe Junior High 30' 1" 5

5 BARBER, Kai Valley View Junior 29' 0" 4

6 HENFLING, Knox MacArthur Junior 27' 2" 3

7 LAMB, Ryan Riverview High Sc 26' 8" 2

8 PHILLIPS, Parker Maumelle Charter 26' 3" 1

9 BUNN, Gabe Harding Academy 26' 2"

10 JOHNSON, Caleb Riverview High Sc 25' 8"

11 ELLIOTT, Nick Newport High Sch 22' 1"

12 MITCHELL, Rhett MacArthur Junior 22' 0"

13 DISMANG, Sawyer Harding Academy 15' 5"

GIBBS, Nick Palestine-Wheatle NM

PENDLETON, Anthony Palestine-Wheatle NM

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LAYTON, Dillon Beebe Junior High 90' 5" 10

2 DRIGGERS, Jake Riverview High Sc 81' 9" 8

3 KAMDEM III, Angelau Harding Academy 79' 8" 6

4 BARBER, Kai Valley View Junior 77' 1" 5

5 HENFLING, Knox MacArthur Junior 76' 5" 4

6 JONES, clay Beebe Junior High 74' 5" 3

7 LUPER, Lucas Newport High Sch 70' 5" 2

8 RIGSBE, Ryder Valley View Junior 68' 31 /4 1

9 ALIVA, Mathew Riverview High Sc 68' 3"

10 SMITH, Tracy Newport High Sch 64' 9"

11 MITCHELL, Rhett MacArthur Junior 48' 9"

12 PHILLIPS, Parker Maumelle Charter 48' 4"

13 ZWAHLEN, Harrison Maumelle Charter 39' 8"

14 DISMANG, Sawyer Harding Academy 38' 8"

LAWRENCE, Dalton Palestine-Wheatle NM

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

FORD, Ethan Palestine-Wheatle NM

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Caydnn MacArthur Junior 13.60  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 KENT, Savanah Central Arkansas 13.73  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SWINDLE, Kinsley Harding Academy 14.01  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Aubri Central Arkansas 14.22  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 ROBINSON, Jada Newport High Sch 14.51  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 BARTON, Mallory Maumelle Charter 14.63  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 FRAZIER, Laila Mills Middle Schoo 14.70  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 SMITH, Amari Mills Middle Schoo 14.75  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 NIEDERKORN, Kelsey Beebe Junior High 14.76  (NW) 2(2)

10 PETTIET, Kaelyn Riverview High Sc 14.76  (NW) 3(2)

11 REEVES, Brynlee Harding Academy 14.82  (NW) 2(3)

12 ROBINSON, Jamiyah Mills Middle Schoo 15.11  (NW) 3(3)

13 HEYDEN, Gabby MacArthur Junior 15.20  (NW) 1(7)

14 MARTINDILL, Addison Riverview High Sc 15.22  (NW) 1(8)

15 AMEEN, Sophia Beebe Junior High 15.39  (NW) 2(4)

16 DOUANGKESONE, Lyla Maumelle Charter 15.78  (NW) 3(4)

17 FRIAR, Skye Newport High Sch 17.81  (NW) 2(5)

18 WEST, Sera Searcy Junior Hig 18.11  (NW) 3(5)

19 JOHNSON, Kinleigh Searcy Junior Hig 20.77  (NW) 3(6)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Aubri Central Arkansas 29.37  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SWINDLE, Kinsley Harding Academy 29.71  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 ROBINSON, Jada Newport High Sch 30.84  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 KENT, Savanah Central Arkansas 31.34  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 GAMEROS, Addison Harding Academy 31.64  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 CLAUSE, Karley Riverview High Sc 31.71  (NW) 1(4) 3

7 OSORNIA, Daisy Riverview High Sc 31.77  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 BARTON, Mallory Maumelle Charter 32.07  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 CUNNINGHAM, Shamiah Beebe Junior High 33.84  (NW) 1(6)

10 BYRD, Brooke Beebe Junior High 35.07  (NW) 2(3)

11 COOK, Aislinn Searcy Junior Hig 35.48  (NW) 2(4)

12 MARTER, Kate Searcy Junior Hig 36.72  (NW) 2(5)

13 HARVEY, Hannon Maumelle Charter 39.77  (NW) 2(6)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WITHROW, Jessie Central Arkansas 1:10.21 3(1) 10

2 GORDON, McKinize MacArthur Junior 1:14.28 1(1) 8

3 RITCHIE, Lexie Central Arkansas 1:15.08 2(1) 6

4 ROBINSON, Jada Newport High Sch 1:16.61 1(2) 5

5 RUNIONS, Blakely Maumelle Charter 1:17.87 1(3) 4
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BURNS, Makenzie MacArthur Junior 1:20.54 1(4) 3

7 MARTINEZ, Perla Riverview High Sc 1:20.60 1(5) 2

8 MARSH, Paisley Beebe Junior High 1:22.47 1(6) 1

9 SPENCER, Jernelle Maumelle Charter 1:23.28 2(2)

10 REYNOLDS, Aubrey Searcy Junior Hig 1:24.02 2(3)

11 BERNER, Laney Beebe Junior High 1:24.04 1(7)

12 SUTTON, Laila Searcy Junior Hig 1:28.88 3(2)

13 MARTINEZ, Allisson Mills Middle Schoo 1:31.92 2(4)

14 ESCOBEDO, Adamaryi Riverview High Sc 1:34.76 2(5)

15 MARIN, Mariana Mills Middle Schoo 2:00.79 2(6)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Sloan Central Arkansas 3:08.21 10

2 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 3:08.23 8

3 FRASER, Reed Searcy Junior Hig 3:16.04 6

4 HOLDER, Ashlyn Maumelle Charter 3:25.49 5

5 GRAHAM, Amyjo Beebe Junior High 3:26.79 4

6 EICHHORN, Addison Central Arkansas 3:31.00 3

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORRIS, Lucy Maumelle Charter 6:57.48 10

2 GRAHAM, Amyjo Beebe Junior High 7:29.72 8

3 BROWN, Reagan Central Arkansas 8:14.41 6

4 REGISTER, Lauren Central Arkansas 8:21.68 5

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Caydnn MacArthur Junior 19.48  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 RUNDLE, Raelyn Central Arkansas 19.67  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 CULLUM, Reagan Beebe Junior High 20.28  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 MCCRAE, janelle Central Arkansas 20.92  (NW) 1(3) 5

5 ROBINSON, Jamiyah Mills Middle Schoo 20.95  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 REAMER, Cammie Riverview High Sc 22.28  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 TOWNES, Jada Mills Middle Schoo 25.02  (NW) 1(4) 2

8 WRAY, Alexis Maumelle Charter 27.02  (NW) 1(5) 1

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUNDLE, Raelyn Central Arkansas 55.90 10

2 MCCRAE, janelle Central Arkansas 56.72 8

3 BRAXTON, McKaylin Newport High Sch 1:00.64 6

4 CULLUM, Reagan Beebe Junior High 1:06.29 5

5 REAMER, Cammie Riverview High Sc 1:16.55 4

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Riverview High School (A) 2:11.99 2(1) 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 2:16.00 1(1) 8

3 Mills Middle School (A) 2:17.51 2(2) 6

4 Harding Academy (A) 2:17.78 1(2) 5

5 Beebe Junior High (A) 2:21.66 1(3) 4

6 Newport High School (A) 2:24.18 1(4) 3

7 Maumelle Charter (A) 2:26.79 2(3) 2

8 MacArthur Junior High (A) 2:27.59 1(5) 1

9 Searcy Junior High (A) 2:28.77 1(6)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 58.15 10

2 MacArthur Junior High (A) 1:00.26 8

3 Riverview High School (A) 1:00.76 6

4 Mills Middle School (A) 1:01.51 5

5 Harding Academy (A) 1:02.23 4

6 Maumelle Charter (A) 1:03.87 3

7 Beebe Junior High (A) 1:07.35 2

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 5:10.50 10

2 Maumelle Charter (A) 5:45.15 8

3 Beebe Junior High (A) 6:00.35 6

4 Newport High School (A) 6:29.83 5

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MacArthur Junior High (A) 13:27.28 10

2 Central Arkansas Christian (A) 14:24.75 8

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BALADO, Addy Valley View Junior 4' 7" 10

2 ROBINSON, Jada Newport High Sch 4' 2" 8

3 WITHROW, Jessie Central Arkansas 4' 0" 5

3 RUNDLE, Raelyn Central Arkansas 4' 0" 5

3 SUPINE, Merideth Valley View Junior 4' 0" 5

6 HEYDEN, Gabby MacArthur Junior 4' 0" 3

7 CULLUM, Reagan Beebe Junior High 3' 10" 2

8 CUNNINGHAM, Shamiah Beebe Junior High 3' 10" 1

9 BURNS, Makenzie MacArthur Junior 3' 8"

CLEAVES, Mckinley Palestine-Wheatle NH
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#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JUSTUS, Bonnie Harding Academy 6' 6" 10

2 BEAUCHAMP, Avery Central Arkansas 6' 0" 8

3 HECKMAN, Kinsley Central Arkansas 6' 0" 6

4 ATKINS, Ava Harding Academy 5' 6" 5

5 ADE, Jordan Valley View Junior 5' 6" 4

6 HILL, Caroline Valley View Junior 5' 6" 3

7 KING, Jade Beebe Junior High 5' 0" 2

FISHER, Izzy Searcy Junior Hig NH

GREEN, Alyssa Searcy Junior Hig NH

PACK, Halli Beebe Junior High NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Caydnn MacArthur Junior 15' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 REEVES, Brynlee Harding Academy 14' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BALADO, Addy Valley View Junior 13' 10"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 KENT, Savanah Central Arkansas 13' 01 /2  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 SUPINE, Merideth Valley View Junior 12' 10"  (NW) 1(2) 4

6 OSORNIA, Daisy Riverview High Sc 12' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 GORDON, McKinize MacArthur Junior 12' 6"  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 PETTIET, Kaelyn Riverview High Sc 12' 1"  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 BRAXTON, McKaylin Newport High Sch 12' 0"  (NW) 2(5)

10 WILLIAMS, Aubri Central Arkansas 11' 10"  (NW) 2(6)

11 ROBINSON, Jada Newport High Sch 11' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

12 CULLUM, Reagan Beebe Junior High 11' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

13 MARSH, Paisley Beebe Junior High 11' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

14 ALLSBROOKS, Rylee Beebe Junior High 10' 7"  (NW) 1(5)

15 FRAZIER, Laila Mills Middle Schoo10' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

16 WATKINS, Sydney Maumelle Charter 10' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

17 HENDERSON, Lyla Maumelle Charter 8' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

18 HANCOCK, Shelby Beebe Junior High 7' 5"  (NW) 1(9)

WALKER, C Palestine-Wheatle NM  (NW) 1

CLEAVES, Mckinley Palestine-Wheatle NM  (NW) 1

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SWINDLE, Kinsley Harding Academy 31' 4"  (NW) 10

2 GORDON, McKinize MacArthur Junior 30' 0"  (NW) 8

3 GAMEROS, Addison Harding Academy 28' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 ADE, Jordan Valley View Junior 27' 11"  (NW) 5

5 MCCRAE, janelle Central Arkansas 27' 81 /2  (NW) 4

6 RITCHIE, Lexie Central Arkansas 26' 61 /2  (NW) 3

7 GUADAMUZ, Hallie MacArthur Junior 26' 0"  (NW) 2

8 MARSH, Paisley Beebe Junior High 24' 11"  (NW) 1

9 BRAXTON, McKaylin Newport High Sch 24' 10"  (NW)

10 CULLUM, Reagan Beebe Junior High 24' 51 /2  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 FRIAR, Skye Newport High Sch 24' 5"  (NW)

SPARKMAN, Jakaylen Palestine-Wheatle NM  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLOYD, Hannah Harding Academy 32' 7" 2(1) 10

2 MCDONALD, Kenya MacArthur Junior 27' 11" 1(1) 8

3 SIMMONS, A'Sharia Central Arkansas 27' 2" 1(2) 6

4 WATSON, Alysa Riverview High Sc 26' 11" 1(3) 5

5 HALL, Andi Central Arkansas 26' 10" 2(2) 4

6 WAINRIGHT, Payton Maumelle Charter 25' 3" 2(3) 3

7 BYRD, Shelby Harding Academy 24' 7" 1(4) 2

8 MARTINDILL, Addison Riverview High Sc 24' 0" 2(4) 1

9 PIGEE, Tytania MacArthur Junior 22' 11" 1(5)

10 PARNELL, Kinsley Beebe Junior High 22' 6" 2(5)

11 SPINSER, Makynise Mills Middle Schoo21' 11" 1(6)

12 SPENCER, Makiya Mills Middle Schoo21' 8" 2(6)

13 PARNELL, Tinsley Beebe Junior High 21' 4" 2(7)

14 CONLEY, AtLanta Mills Middle Schoo21' 1" 1(7)

15 HAYNES, Macy Beebe Junior High 20' 11" 2(8)

16 BROWN, Savannah Beebe Junior High 20' 5" 2(9)

17 PEEL, Sekyla Newport High Sch 20' 2" 1(8)

18 LOWERY, Hannah Searcy Junior Hig 19' 11" 2(10)

19 WRAY, Alexis Maumelle Charter 18' 8" 1(9)

20 WILSON, Kenzie Beebe Junior High 17' 1" 2(11)

LEAK, Amia Palestine-Wheatle NM 1

WESTBROOK, Taylor Searcy Junior Hig NM 1

GOODALL, Avianna Palestine-Wheatle NM 1

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLOYD, Hannah Harding Academy 62' 2" 1(1) 10

2 PIGEE, Tytania MacArthur Junior 61' 10" 2(1) 8

3 SIMMONS, A'Sharia Central Arkansas 57' 8" 1(2) 6

4 ATKINS, Ava Harding Academy 53' 4" 2(2) 5

5 COOPER, Kaydence MacArthur Junior 52' 3" 1(3) 4

6 HALL, Andi Central Arkansas 51' 11" 1(4) 3

7 JAMES, Brooklyn Beebe Junior High 42' 3" 2(3) 2

8 JONES, Scarlett Beebe Junior High 40' 10" 2(4) 1

9 WAINRIGHT, Payton Maumelle Charter 40' 5" 1(5)

10 BOATMAN, Breckelen Beebe Junior High 34' 5" 2(5)

11 PEEL, Sekyla Newport High Sch 29' 2" 1(6)

12 HENDERSON, Lyla Maumelle Charter 22' 11" 2(6)

CONLEY, AtLanta Mills Middle SchooNM 1

PHILLIPS, Katelyn Riverview High Sc NM 1

LEAK, Amia Palestine-Wheatle NM 1
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#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

SPENCER, Makiya Mills Middle SchooNM 2

GOODALL, Avianna Palestine-Wheatle NM 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Beebe Junior High BBJH 149

2 Newport High School NEWP 127

3 Central Arkansas Christian CAC 108.5

4 MacArthur Junior High MAJH 70.5

5 Riverview High School RVVW 59

6 Valley View Junior High School VVJH 48

7 Harding Academy HARD 43

8 Maumelle Charter ACAD 29

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Central Arkansas Christian CAC 190

2 MacArthur Junior High MAJH 95

3 Harding Academy HARD 93

4 Maumelle Charter ACAD 48

5 Beebe Junior High BBJH 45

6 Riverview High School RVVW 40

7 Newport High School NEWP 37

7 Valley View Junior High School VVJH 37

9 Mills Middle School MIMI 20

10 Searcy Junior High SEJH 6
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